2SD1805
No.2115-1/9
2,4
3
1
Applications
 • Strobes, voltage regulators, relay drivers, lamp drivers
Features

hFE 120 to 200 160 to 320 280 to 560
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
2SD1805F-E TP 500pcs./bag
Pb Free
2SD1805G-E TP 500pcs./bag
2SD1805F-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel
2SD1805G-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel
VR RB
+ +
INPUT
OUTPUT